Lumistar, Inc                 3186 Lionshead Ave., Suite 100                              Carlsbad, CA 92011
Phone:  760-431-2181                                             FAX:  760-431-2665
Web: www.lumistar.net       September 2024                 Email: sales@lumistar.net
Lumistar LS-29-R2 Series
Rack Mount Radio Frequency
Recording & Playback System
A Complete Two/Four Channel System
Capable of Capturing & Reproducing Up to 200 MHz

C2 band 5091-5250 MHz). Custom bands are available, please contact
Lumistar Sales to discuss your specific requirements
Ordering Information:
Model Number   Description
LS-29-R2-2-LUS  2 channel, standard version, tri-band (L/U/S)
LS-29-R2-4-PLSC  4 channel, standard version, quad-band (P/L/S/C)
LS-29-R2-2M1-LUS  2 channel, demodulation option, tri-band, FM demod
LS-29-R2-4M6-PLSC 4 channel, demodulation option, quad-band, FM+SOQPSK
The model numbers listed are examples, of which there are many possibilities.
Please consult Lumistar Sales with your specific application.
Standard RF Bands:
Lower L: 1435-1540 MHz, Upper L: 1710-1850 MHz, S: 2200-2400 MHz